Roni Henderson, Recognized by BestAgents.us as a 2025 Top Agent

Roni Henderson: A Trusted Partner in Real Estate Excellence at RH Realty Group



New York City, New York Feb 4, 2025 (Issuewire.com) - Roni Henderson, a founding partner of RH Realty Group with Keller Williams Dallas Preston Road, is making waves in the real estate market with her extensive expertise and unwavering dedication. With over 22 years of Real Estate experience, Roni

combines passion and determination to guide her clients through the often emotional process of buying or selling a home. A proud Texas native, she takes immense pride in sharing her deep-rooted knowledge of the State while focusing on her client's best interests.

Roni's client-centric approach is grounded in integrity, professionalism, and a commitment to achieving successful outcomes for each client. She specializes in residential and investment properties and is recognized for her prowess in contract negotiations and tailored property solutions. Roni holds numerous impressive designations, including PSA (Pricing Strategy Advisor), SRES (Senior Real Estate Specialist), GRI (Graduate, REALTOR® Institute), ABR (Accredited Buyer's Representative), CLHMS (Certified Luxury Home Marketing Specialist), CNE (Certified Negotiation Expert), and CRLS (Certified Real Estate Listing Specialist). She is also an active member of both the National Association of Realtors and the MetroTex Association of Realtors.

Utilizing "Best Practices" and the latest web technologies, Roni ensures that every client receives the personalized attention and expertise they deserve throughout their real estate journey. Her remarkable accomplishments place her consistently among the top 2% of agents for consulting services, bolstered by over 15 sales achievement awards. These accolades include recognition as one of the Top Ten Agents in Dallas Real Estate, the Keller Williams Top Ten Team Award, Five Star Real Estate Agent honors, and being named a D Magazine Top Producer, among others.

In today's competitive market, Roni understands that trust and knowledge are paramount. Her commitment to making significant life decisions easier for her clients shines through in her dedication to providing exceptional service. Whether a client is buying their first home, selling a property, or investing in real estate, Roni is devoted to achieving the best possible results.

Outside of her professional life, Roni is an avid tennis player and has been pursuing this passion for over 40 years, embodying the same determination and competitive spirit that she brings to her real estate practice.

Learn More about Roni Henderson:

Through her Best Agent's profile, https://bestagents.us/profile?agent=2123539, or through RH Realty Group, https://rhrealty.com/

About Best Agents

Best Agents recognizes the top real estate professionals across the nation to help buyers, sellers, and investors match with the most qualified agents in their area. Best Agent's comprehensive database of real estate professionals features agents with local expertise, verified licenses, transaction history, and specializations to make sure that consumers are provided with the highest level of knowledge, seamless end-to-end service, and transparency in the buying and selling process.

Best Agents

*******@bestagents.us

Source: Roni Henderson

See on IssueWire